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Kelsi
BED

Kelsi is an outstanding design and handcraft work, combining unique 
production techniques and fine materials to create a rare piece. 

The wingback headboard is the focal point o this bed, rich in details. 
It features two large padded cushions for extreme comfort, supported by 

two lavish metallic tubes. Along with the structure, you can find other 
small details, the result of exclusive craftsmanship. 

Available in three different sizes, Kelsi bed is customizable in shape, 
material, and finish to achieve the perfect result for your design project.

Specifications

Dimensions (EU Mattress: 2000mm x 1600mm)

Dimensions (EU Mattress: 2000mm x 1800mm)

Mattress and bedstead not included. 

Mattress and bedstead not included. 

Lift-up bedstead mechanism 

available upon request.

Lift-up bedstead mechanism 

available upon request.

MATTRESS SIZE: 2000MM X 1600MM MATTRESS SIZE: 2000MM X 1600MM

89.76”

2280

69.29”

1760

37
.4

0”

95
0

MATTRESS SIZE: 2000MM X 1800MM MATTRESS SIZE: 2000MM X 1800MM
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Specifications

Technical Information

Frame

Structure: Solid pine wood, plywood and MDF

Padding

Structure: 23kg/m3 polyurethane foam

Cushions: 18kg/m3 polyurethane foam and 200gr polyester fiber

MATTRESS SIZE: 80" X 60" (QUEEN SIZE) MATTRESS SIZE: 80" X 60" (QUEEN SIZE)

90.94”
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Dimensions (EU Mattress: 2000mm x 2000mm)

Dimensions (US Mattress: 80” x 60” - Queen Size)

Dimensions (US Mattress: 80” x 76” - King Size)

MATTRESS SIZE: 2000MM X 2000MM MATTRESS SIZE: 2000MM X 2000MM

89.76”
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85.43”
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MATTRESS SIZE: 80" X 76" (KING SIZE) MATTRESS SIZE: 80" X 76" (KING SIZE)

90.94”
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Mattress and bedstead not included. 

Mattress and bedstead not included. 

Mattress and bedstead not included. 

Lift-up bedstead mechanism 

available upon request.

Lift-up bedstead mechanism 

available upon request.

Lift-up bedstead mechanism 

available upon request.
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Available Finishes
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Materials and Finishes
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1 BEDBASE

2CUSHIONS 1HEADBOARD

2STRAP

3DETAIL

Fabrics

Aldan

Arno

Astoria

Avalon

Bergen

Brampton

Clarence

Columbia

Devon

Galway

Helmand

Hudson

Osaka

Provence
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Natural Leathers

Albany

Aspen

Dover

Synthetic Leathers

Rupert
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Metals

White Texturized

Black Texturized

Silver Polished

Gold Polished

Gold Brushed

Rose Gold Matte

Onyx Polished

Smoky Black Polished
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COM Fabric and Leather Requirements

Item

7.60 lm 

24.92 ft

7.60 lm 

24.92 ft

7.80 lm 

25.58 ft

8.90 lm 

29.19 ft

7.60 lm 

24.92 ft

7.80 lm 

25.58 ft

8.90 lm 

29.19 ft

2.50 lm 

8.20 ft

2.50 lm 

8.20 ft

2.80 lm 

9.18 ft

3.20 m2 

10.50 ft

2.50 m2 

8.20 ft

2.80 lm 

9.18 ft

3.20 m2 

10.50 ft

15.20 m2 

164.16 ft2

15.20 m2 

164.16 ft2

15.60 m2 

168.48 ft2

17.80 m2 

192.24 ft2

15.20 m2 

164.16 ft2

15.60 m2 

168.48 ft2

17.80 m2 

192.24 ft2

5.00 m2 

54.00 ft2

5.00 m2 

54.00 ft2

5.60 m2 

60.48 ft2

6.40 m2 

69.12 ft2

5.00 m2 

54.00 ft2

5.60 m2 

60.48 ft2

6.40 m2 

69.12 ft2
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Leather

Leather

Leather

Leather

Leather

Leather

Leather

Leather

Leather

Leather

Leather

Leather

Leather

Leather

Kelsi Bed - EU Mattress (2000mm x 1500mm)

Kelsi Bed - EU Mattress (2000mm x 1600mm)

Kelsi Bed - EU Mattress (2000mm x 1800mm)

Kelsi Bed - EU Mattress (2000mm x 2000mm)

Kelsi Bed - US Mattress (80” x 60” - Queen Size)

Kelsi Bed - US Mattress (80” x 76” - King Size)

Kelsi Bed - US Mattress (84” x 72” - California King Size)
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